CAMDEN PROPERTY TRUST

CAMDEN PROPERTY TRUST

ISIN:  US1331311027

Overview
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Price
119.81 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.01% (-0.01)

US1331311027
CPT

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

11,643 EUR
S&P 500

120.00 USD (100)
127.00 USD (100)
119.65 USD
120.66 USD
118.56 USD
119.82 USD
119.76676 USD
821,029
98,321,315.31
12,848
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1331311027&ID_NOTATION=71355
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1331311027&ID_NOTATION=71355
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e211d0b001ac8699734816f131e3a1b51526ce02dd659f16f6125bf1b9e567e7&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a6511afac7f884da0&time=1723895568&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=102a303ce6e03f82b53a31f4267deb771472d0b79bdf89272dc09d0503472a26&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5662646c732535ae2&time=1723895568&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b55328f8b6485378a3de5446032504978016e15e08804c75611942cd6495921&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=357a5366e2c220c67&time=1723895568&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b443712218703d9f3ef59961f36b43da1322063d586346b84272bde70c2f3548&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d89504cb2eec6fd94&time=1723895568&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6e717ba33eb07b9774cc82a92d158ae21ef9978e389f0483c65c7d81496f675&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=327d9702671d99c6b&time=1723895568&tool=RSC

CAMDEN PROPERTY TRUST

Details

2024/08/15 22:00:02

Price
119.81 USD

Difference © -001%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN US1331311027
Symbol CPT
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,643 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 120.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 127.00 USD (100)
Open 119.65 USD
High 120.66 USD
Low 118.56 USD
Close (prev. day) 119.82 USD
VWAP 119.76676 USD
Volume (pcs) 821,029
Trading volume 98,321,315.31
Number of trades 12,848
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +23.05% +13.01% -17.94%
Perf (abs.) +22.44 +13.79 -26.19
Beta 0.40 0.76 0.72
Volatility  21.91 23.79 2419
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange
El
Tradegate

15
Stuttgart

16
NYSE

15
Munich

16
Frankfurt

Date

2024/08/

2024/08/

2024/08/

2024/08/

2024/08/

Time

22:26

08:04

22:00

08:08

08:05

Price

110.00 EUR

109.00 EUR

119.81 USD

109.00 EUR

109.00 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

98.32

0.00

0.00

119.62 USD (752,273)
113.65 USD (885,109)
106.31 USD (877,458)
100.27 USD (953,932)

121.29 USD (2024/08/02)

90.50 USD (2024/02/13)

121.29 USD (2024/08/02)

82.81 USD (2023/10/30)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71355
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375207548
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375415308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417743748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580709

CAMDEN PROPERTY TRUST

16

Duesseldorf  2024/08/  09:10 109.00 EUR 0.00 2
16

Berlin 2024/08/  13:14 109.00 EUR 0.00 6
16
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457612078
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375415307

CAMDEN PROPERTY TRUST

Company profile

Company Logo

CAMDEN

Living Excellence

Contact Details

CAMDEN PROPERTY TRUST

11 Greenway Plaza, Suite 2400 -

77046-0391 Houston

Telefon: +1-713-354-2500
Fax: +1-713-354-2700
E-mail: info@camdenliving.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kelvin Westbrook
Renu Khator

D. Oden
Frances Sevilla-
Sacasa

Heather Brunner
Javier Benito
Mark Gibson
Scott Ingraham
Steven Webster
Ric Campo

Alex Jessett

Bill Sengelmann
Keith Oden
Kristy Simonette

Laurie Baker

Michael
Gallagher

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@camdenliving.com
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